AOKI REWARD MEMBERS

e EARN STATUS & RECEIVE FREE PRIZES!
* SEASONAL DISCOUNTS & BIRTHDAY SPECIALS
* 5% CASH BACK, REDEEMABLE ON YOUR NEXT VISIT
START EARNING POINTS & PAY WITH OUR REWARDS APP!

orsku BLUETREE (0 Hrnboe @) .

DOWNLOAD THE AOKI GROUP REWARDS APP
CHECK US OUT ON INSTAGRAM ! & RECEIVE YOUR WELCOME GIFT TODAY!
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CRAFT COCKTAILS

Ginger Old Fashioned 18
featuring Aoki Collection Buffalo Trace Bourbon, house crafted
ginger syrup, aromatic bitters, orange bitters

Shiso Verde 16

Tenjaku Gin, yuzu, sweet lime mix, shiso

Ca Phe Martini 16

Wheatley Vodka, cold brew, demerara, Kamora coffee liqueur

Good Mornin% Vietnam! 16

Knob Creek Bourbon, coffee infused Disaronno, ramazotti liqueur

\I/\.chhee Martini 16
eatley Vodka, lychee puree, lime

Silk & Spice 16

Featuring Aoki Collection Dobel Tequila, lime, house crafted
strawberry syrup, soda water

Berr¥ Yuzu 16
Wheatley Vodka, house crafted blueberry syrup, yuzu, soda water
Coco 4 Paradise 16
Hui Hui Rum, pineapple coconut cream, sweet lime mix

Momotaro Spritz 16

featuring Aoki Sake, strawberry, basil, créeme de péche, lime,
soda water

The Lotus 16

butterfly pea infused Bombay Gin, house made lavendar syrup,
lemon

Yuzu No.5 16
Wheatley Vodka, Chinola passion fruit liqueur, yuzu

Smoke & Gold 16
Los Vecinos Mezcal, Ancho Reyes verde liquor, pineapple, lime
Golden Hour 16

li hing infused Corazon Tequila, Real mango syrup, lime

DRAFT BEER

Kirin Draft

Maui Brewing Big Swell Draft
Kona Big Wave Draft
Rotating Tap Draft

Aoki Rice Lager Canned
San Miguel Lychee Bottle

MOCKTAILS & NON ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drinks

Oolong Tea

Housemade Lemonade

Vietnamese Iced Coffee

Lychee Spritzer lychee puree, orgeat, lime, soda water

Kiwi Bliss lemon, kiwi syrup, seedlip

Yuzu Blossom yuzu, mint, seedlip, soda water

The Pearl butterfly pea infused seedlip, house lavendar syrup, lemon
Pink Refresher house strawberry syrup, lime, seedlip, grapefruit soda

WHITE BY THE GLASS

A to Z, Riesling, Oregon

Fern, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Backhouse, Chardonnay, California
Ferrari Carano, Pinot Grigio, Italy
Jean Louis, Brut Cuvee, France

G.H Mumm, Champagne, France
Veuve Cliquot, Champagne, France

RED BY THE GLASS

Carmel Road, Pinot Noir, california

Belle Glos, Pinot Noir, California

Daou, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles

Quilt, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa valley

Columbia Crest Founder's, Merlot, Columbia Valley

AOKI SAKE

10
12
12
12
12
12

Brewed in Niigata, Japan. Exclusive for Aoki Group Restaurants, this unique sake is

“RAW” and unpasteurized creating a healthy and flavorful sake. Kanpai!
Aoki Junmai Ginjo Nama Zume Bottle (500mi)
Aoki Ultra Premium Junmai Daiginjo Bottle (s00ml)

26
36

5
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SPARKLING

Jean Louis Cuvee, France, 44
Crisp and apple aromas with delicate bubbles on the palate with a
smooth and fruity finish.

G.H Mumm, France 69
Bright acidity Champagne, fine bubbles, and fruit forward notes with
strong flavors of green apple, pear, and white peach.

Lanson Brut “Black Label”, France 90
Sleek champagne with flavors of ripe red and black currant,
preserved lemon, chopped almond, and honey comb.

Louis Roederer Brut Premier, France 125
Unique dry blend with a rich and toasty character balanced with
white fruit, spice flavors, and minerality.

Veuve Clicquot “Yellow Label”, France 20
Complex aromas of bright and ripe fruit.

Moet Chandon Dom Perignon 2014, France
Complex balance of fruit, nut, and floral notes with a touch of spice
with flavors of green apple, pear, and toasted almond.

WHITE WINE

RIESLING

AtoZ-Oregon 50
Blend of fruit from young and old vines at varying levels of ripeness,
creating a complex and dynamic flavor.

PINOT GRIGIO

Ferrari - Carano, California 65
Bright citrus, light floral, and melon notes. Lingering finish for a wine that
is crisp, dry, and versatile.

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Cloudy Bay - Marlborough, New Zealand 70
Crisp and vibrant with bright citrus, tropical fruits, and a refreshing
minerality on the finish.

CHARDONNAY

Rombauer - Carneros, California 95
Palate is juicy and concentrated with flavors of ripe yellow peach,

vanilla, and candied orange.

Backhouse, California 46
Palate of apple, citrus, and tropical fruits with a hint of vanilla and oak.
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ROSE

Whispering Angel, France 48
Fresh red berry fruit and a floral nose with a dry and round finish.

RED WINE

PINOT NOIR

Greenwig, Oregon 40
Bright and elegant, with juicy red cherry, subtle spice, and silk smooth

tannins that linger on finish.

Belle Glos Balade, California 52
Flavor profile of dark fruit, baking spice, and notes of cherry, plum, and
blackberry.

Twomey - Anderson Valley, California 130
Complex notes of cocoa with a hint of redwood forest. Smooth and

dense with a layered structure.

MERLOT

Columbia Crest, Washington 57
Rich and aromatic profile with notes of chocolate and dark cherries
followed with smooth smooth velvety tannins.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Daou, Napa Valley 50
Rich and bold with dark berry and cassis notes, hints of cocoa and vanilla, and
a smooth, velvety finish.

Quilt - Napa Valley, California 60
Notes of dark fruit, chocolate, and spice. Bold with strong acidity
and a long smooth finished with velvety tannins.

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley 135

Rich and fruit forward with notes of blackberry, cassis, vanilla, and toasted oak.

Silver Oak, Napa Valley 250

bold and age worthy, with deeper dark fruit, firmer tannins and great complexity.

Overture by Opus One - Napa Valley, California 175
Bright cherry and red currant with earthy tones of ground cocoa, cedar and
vanilla.

Opus One - Napa Valley, California 400

Elegant Napa blend with dark fruit, cocoa, subtle oak, and a long, silky finish.
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BOURBON

1792 12yr

Blanton's

Blanton's Gold

Booker’s 62%

Buffalo Trace

Eagle Rare

E.H Taylor Small Batch

E.H Taylor Single Barrel

*Elijah Craig Barrel Proof 13yr c923
*Elijah Craig 18yr

*Elmer T. Lee

Henry McKenna 10yr
Heavenhill Distillery 9oth Anni
Joseph Magnus Murray Hill Club
Joseph Magnus Cigar Blend
Kentucky Owl Takumi Edition
The Kentucky Series

*Knob Creek 18yr Limited Edition
Larceny Barrel Proof

*Michter’s Toasted Barrel Finish
*Michter’'s Bourbon 10yr
Michter's US 1 Bourbon
Penelope

Smoke Wagon Uncut Unfiltered
Stagg Jr.

Traveler Bourbon Blen #40
*Weller 12yr

Weller Special Reserve

*Weller Full Proof

Widow Jane 10yr

RYE

*High West Mid Winters Night Dram
*Mitcher’s Rye 10yr 46.4%
*Whistle Pig Boss Hog Rye IX

20
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24
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20
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28
18
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22
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32
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22
24
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38
20
36
32

18
30
75

IRISH

Jameson
*Redbreast 27yr
McConnels

SCOTCH

Chivas Regal 12yr
Craigellachie 13yr

Glen Grant 15yr

Johnnie Walker Blue
Glenfiddich 12yr

Macallan Rare Cask

Macallan 12yr Sherry Cask
Macallan 12yr Double Cask
Macallan 15yr Double Cask
Macallan 18yr Sherry Cask
Macallan Harmony Amber Meadows
Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt

RUM

Brugal 1888

Kuleana Hui hui
Myers Dark Rum
Plantation Dark
Plantation Pineapple
Plantation OFTD
Santa Teresa

12
88
12

12
18
18
39
14
35
16
16
28
48
34
24

14
16
12
12
12
14
16

GIN VODKA

Aviation 12 Belvedere
Bombay 12 Chopin
Botanist 14 Grey Goose
Monkey 47 18 Ketel One
Suntory Roku 12 Tito's
Tanqueray 10 14 Wheatley

TEQUILA + MEZCAL

Casa Del Sol Reserve
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anjeo
Casamigos Mezcal

Clase Azul Dia de Muertos
Clase Azul Gold Anejo
Don Julio 1942

El Tesoro Reposado Broken Barrel
Gran Coramino Anejo
Vuelo Extra Anejo

JAPANESE

Hakata 12yr Sherry Cask
Hakushu 12 yr

*Hibiki 21 yr

Hibiki Harmony
Suntory Toki

Suntory AO

Yamazaki 12 yr

Nikka From the Barrel
Mars Komagatake 2019
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16
16
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12
12

34
15
16
17
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250
75
42
16
22
100

18
26
128
20
14
16
26
20
24



