

# AOKI REWARD MEMBERS

- EARN STATUS & RECEIVE FREE PRIZES!
  - SEASONAL DISCOUNTS & BIRTHDAY SPECIALS
  - 5% CASH BACK, REDEEMABLE ON YOUR NEXT VISIT
- START EARNING POINTS & PAY WITH OUR REWARDS APP!

*Doraku*

BLUETREE

38

1938  
INDOCHINE

Herringbone

AOKI

CHECK US OUT ON INSTAGRAM !

DOWNLOAD THE AOKI GROUP REWARDS APP  
& RECEIVE YOUR WELCOME GIFT TODAY!



## CRAFT COCKTAILS

<b>Ginger Old Fashioned</b> <i>featuring Aoki Collection Buffalo Trace Bourbon, house crafted ginger syrup, aromatic bitters, orange bitters</i>	18
<b>Shiso Verde</b> <i>Tenjaku Gin, yuzu, sweet lime mix, shiso</i>	16
<b>Ca Phe Martini</b> <i>Wheatley Vodka, cold brew, demerara, Kamora coffee liqueur</i>	16
<b>Good Morning, Vietnam!</b> <i>Knob Creek Bourbon, coffee infused Disaronno, ramazotti liqueur</i>	16
<b>Lychee Martini</b> <i>Wheatley Vodka, lychee purée, lime</i>	16
<b>Silk &amp; Spice</b> <i>Featuring Aoki Collection Dobel Tequila, lime, house crafted strawberry syrup, soda water</i>	16
<b>Berry Yuzu</b> <i>Wheatley Vodka, house crafted blueberry syrup, yuzu, soda water</i>	16
<b>Coco 4 Paradise</b> <i>Hui Hui Rum, pineapple coconut cream, sweet lime mix</i>	16
<b>Momotaro Spritz</b> <i>featuring Aoki Sake, strawberry, basil, crème de pêche, lime, soda water</i>	16
<b>The Lotus</b> <i>butterfly pea infused Bombay Gin, house made lavender syrup, lemon</i>	16
<b>Yuzu No.5</b> <i>Wheatley Vodka, Chinola passion fruit liqueur, yuzu</i>	16
<b>Smoke &amp; Gold</b> <i>Los Vecinos Mezcal, Ancho Reyes verde liquor, pineapple, lime</i>	16
<b>Golden Hour</b> <i>li hing infused Corazon Tequila, Real mango syrup, lime</i>	16

## DRAFT BEER

<b>Kirin Draft</b>	8
<b>Maui Brewing Big Swell Draft</b>	8
<b>Kona Big Wave Draft</b>	9
<b>Rotating Tap Draft</b>	9
<b>Aoki Rice Lager Canned</b>	8
<b>San Miguel Lychee Bottle</b>	8

## MOCKTAILS & NON ALCOHOLIC

<b>Soft Drinks</b>	5
<b>Oolong Tea</b>	5
<b>Housemade Lemonade</b>	8
<b>Vietnamese Iced Coffee</b>	10
<b>Lychee Spritzer</b> <i>lychee puree, orgeat, lime, soda water</i>	12
<b>Kiwi Bliss</b> <i>lemon, kiwi syrup, seedlip</i>	12
<b>Yuzu Blossom</b> <i>yuzu, mint, seedlip, soda water</i>	12
<b>The Pearl</b> <i>butterfly pea infused seedlip, house lavender syrup, lemon</i>	12
<b>Pink Refresher</b> <i>house strawberry syrup, lime, seedlip, grapefruit soda</i>	12

## WHITE BY THE GLASS

<b>A to Z, Riesling, Oregon</b>	14
<b>Fern, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand</b>	14
<b>Backhouse, Chardonnay, California</b>	12
<b>Ferrari Carano, Pinot Grigio, Italy</b>	15
<b>Jean Louis, Brut Cuvee, France</b>	11
<b>G.H Mumm, Champagne, France</b>	15
<b>Veuve Cliquot, Champagne, France</b>	15

## RED BY THE GLASS

<b>Carmel Road, Pinot Noir, California</b>	12
<b>Belle Glos, Pinot Noir, California</b>	14
<b>Daou, Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles</b>	15
<b>Quilt, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley</b>	16
<b>Columbia Crest Founder's, Merlot, Columbia Valley</b>	15

## AOKI SAKE

*Brewed in Niigata, Japan. Exclusive for Aoki Group Restaurants, this unique sake is "RAW" and unpasteurized creating a healthy and flavorful sake. Kanpai!*

<b>Aoki Junmai Ginjo Nama Zume Bottle (500ml)</b>	26
<b>Aoki Ultra Premium Junmai Daiginjo Bottle (500ml)</b>	36

## SPARKLING

- Jean Louis Cuvee, France** 44  
*Crisp and apple aromas with delicate bubbles on the palate with a smooth and fruity finish.*
- G.H Mumm, France** 69  
*Bright acidity Champagne, fine bubbles, and fruit forward notes with strong flavors of green apple, pear, and white peach.*
- Lanson Brut "Black Label", France** 90  
*Sleek champagne with flavors of ripe red and black currant, preserved lemon, chopped almond, and honey comb.*
- Louis Roederer Brut Premier, France** 125  
*Unique dry blend with a rich and toasty character balanced with white fruit, spice flavors, and minerality.*
- Veuve Clicquot "Yellow Label", France** 90  
*Complex aromas of bright and ripe fruit.*
- Moet Chandon Dom Perignon 2014, France** 385  
*Complex balance of fruit, nut, and floral notes with a touch of spice with flavors of green apple, pear, and toasted almond.*

## WHITE WINE

### RIESLING

- A to Z - Oregon** 50  
*Blend of fruit from young and old vines at varying levels of ripeness, creating a complex and dynamic flavor.*

### PINOT GRIGIO

- Ferrari - Carano, California** 65  
*Bright citrus, light floral, and melon notes. Lingering finish for a wine that is crisp, dry, and versatile.*

### SAUVIGNON BLANC

- Cloudy Bay - Marlborough, New Zealand** 70  
*Crisp and vibrant with bright citrus, tropical fruits, and a refreshing minerality on the finish.*

### CHARDONNAY

- Rombauer - Carneros, California** 95  
*Palate is juicy and concentrated with flavors of ripe yellow peach, vanilla, and candied orange.*
- Backhouse, California** 46  
*Palate of apple, citrus, and tropical fruits with a hint of vanilla and oak.*

## ROSE

- Whispering Angel, France** 48  
*Fresh red berry fruit and a floral nose with a dry and round finish.*

## RED WINE

### PINOT NOIR

- Greenwig, Oregon** 40  
*Bright and elegant, with juicy red cherry, subtle spice, and silk smooth tannins that linger on finish.*
- Belle Glos Balade, California** 52  
*Flavor profile of dark fruit, baking spice, and notes of cherry, plum, and blackberry.*
- Twomey - Anderson Valley, California** 130  
*Complex notes of cocoa with a hint of redwood forest. Smooth and dense with a layered structure.*

### MERLOT

- Columbia Crest, Washington** 57  
*Rich and aromatic profile with notes of chocolate and dark cherries followed with smooth smooth velvety tannins.*

### CABERNET SAUVIGNON

- Daou, Napa Valley** 50  
*Rich and bold with dark berry and cassis notes, hints of cocoa and vanilla, and a smooth, velvety finish.*
- Quilt - Napa Valley, California** 60  
*Notes of dark fruit, chocolate, and spice. Bold with strong acidity and a long smooth finished with velvety tannins.*
- Silver Oak, Alexander Valley** 135  
*Rich and fruit forward with notes of blackberry, cassis, vanilla, and toasted oak.*
- Silver Oak, Napa Valley** 250  
*bold and age worthy, with deeper dark fruit, firmer tannins and great complexity.*
- Overture by Opus One - Napa Valley, California** 175  
*Bright cherry and red currant with earthy tones of ground cocoa, cedar and vanilla.*
- Opus One - Napa Valley, California** 400  
*Elegant Napa blend with dark fruit, cocoa, subtle oak, and a long, silky finish.*

## BOURBON

1792 12yr	20
Blanton's	20
Blanton's Gold	40
Booker's 62%	24
Buffalo Trace	14
Eagle Rare	24
E.H Taylor Small Batch	18
E.H Taylor Single Barrel	20
*Elijah Craig Barrel Proof 13yr c923	28
*Elijah Craig 18yr	32
*Elmer T. Lee	28
Henry McKenna 10yr	18
Heavenhill Distillery 90th Anni	20
Joseph Magnus Murray Hill Club	22
Joseph Magnus Cigar Blend	28
Kentucky Owl Takumi Edition	22
The Kentucky Series	16
*Knob Creek 18yr Limited Edition	26
Larceny Barrel Proof	20
*Michter's Toasted Barrel Finish	32
*Michter's Bourbon 10yr	30
Michter's US 1 Bourbon	14
Penelope	18
Smoke Wagon Uncut Unfiltered	22
Stagg Jr.	24
Traveler Bourbon Blen #40	14
*Weller 12yr	38
Weller Special Reserve	20
*Weller Full Proof	36
Widow Jane 10yr	32

## RYE

*High West Mid Winters Night Dram	18
*Michter's Rye 10yr 46.4%	30
*Whistle Pig Boss Hog Rye IX	75

## IRISH

Jameson	12
*Redbreast 27yr	88
McConnells	12

## SCOTCH

Chivas Regal 12yr	12
Craigellachie 13yr	18
Glen Grant 15yr	18
Johnnie Walker Blue	39
Glenfiddich 12yr	14
Macallan Rare Cask	35
Macallan 12yr Sherry Cask	16
Macallan 12yr Double Cask	16
Macallan 15yr Double Cask	28
Macallan 18yr Sherry Cask	48
Macallan Harmony Amber Meadows	34
Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt	24

## RUM

Brugal 1888	14
Kuleana Hui hui	16
Myers Dark Rum	12
Plantation Dark	12
Plantation Pineapple	12
Plantation OFTD	14
Santa Teresa	16

## GIN

Aviation	12
Bombay	12
Botanist	14
Monkey 47	18
Suntory Roku	12
Tanqueray 10	14

## VODKA

Belvedere	16
Chopin	16
Grey Goose	16
Ketel One	14
Tito's	12
Wheatley	12

## TEQUILA + MEZCAL

Casa Del Sol Reserve	34
Casamigos Blanco	15
Casamigos Reposado	16
Casamigos Anejo	17
Casamigos Mezcal	18
Clase Azul Dia de Muertos	250
Clase Azul Gold Anejo	75
Don Julio 1942	42
El Tesoro Reposado Broken Barrel	16
Gran Coramino Anejo	22
Vuelo Extra Anejo	100

## JAPANESE

Hakata 12yr Sherry Cask	18
Hakushu 12 yr	26
*Hibiki 21 yr	128
Hibiki Harmony	20
Suntory Toki	14
Suntory AO	16
Yamazaki 12 yr	26
Nikka From the Barrel	20
Mars Komagatake 2019	24

\* LIMITED RELEASE, ALLOCATED